
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 125.0 10

2 Kylee Shramek Goddard High School 137.0 125.0 8

3 Myah Reel Goddard High School 139.6 125.0 6

4 Sadie McWilliams Basehor Linwood 138.8 120.0 4

5 Khalia Austin NKCHS Hornets 138.0 115.0 2

6 China Cooper NKCHS Hornets 138.4 110.0 1

7 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 135.0 105.0 0

8 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 139.0 105.0 0

9 Isabel Basurto Tonganoxie 135.0 100.0 0

10 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 139.0 100.0 0

11 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 137.2 95.0 0

12 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 136.0 90.0 0

13 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 137.8 90.0 0

14 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 132.8 85.0 0

15 Leora  Peterson Lansing Lions 140.0 0 0

16 Hanna Bialek Bonner Springs 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 230.0 10

2 Sadie McWilliams Basehor Linwood 138.8 225.0 8

3 Kylee Shramek Goddard High School 137.0 205.0 6

4 Isabel Basurto Tonganoxie 135.0 200.0 4

5 Khalia Austin NKCHS Hornets 138.0 195.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 135.0 190.0 1

7 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 137.2 190.0 0

8 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 132.8 185.0 0

9 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 139.0 185.0 0

10 Myah Reel Goddard High School 139.6 185.0 0

11 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 137.8 175.0 0

12 China Cooper NKCHS Hornets 138.4 160.0 0

13 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 136.0 155.0 0

14 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 139.0 145.0 0

15 Leora  Peterson Lansing Lions 140.0 0 0

16 Hanna Bialek Bonner Springs 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sadie McWilliams Basehor Linwood 138.8 155.0 10

2 Myah Reel Goddard High School 139.6 150.0 8

3 Isabel Basurto Tonganoxie 135.0 135.0 6

4 Khalia Austin NKCHS Hornets 138.0 135.0 4

5 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 132.8 125.0 2

6 Kylee Shramek Goddard High School 137.0 125.0 1

7 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 120.0 0

8 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 135.0 115.0 0

9 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 137.2 110.0 0

10 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 139.0 110.0 0

11 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 136.0 100.0 0

12 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 137.8 100.0 0

13 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 139.0 90.0 0

14 China Cooper NKCHS Hornets 138.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Leora  Peterson Lansing Lions 140.0 0 0

16 Hanna Bialek Bonner Springs 140.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sadie McWilliams Basehor Linwood 138.8 500.0 10

2 Kara Drake Chanute High School 133.9 475.0 8

3 Myah Reel Goddard High School 139.6 460.0 6

4 Kylee Shramek Goddard High School 137.0 455.0 4

5 Khalia Austin NKCHS Hornets 138.0 445.0 2

6 Isabel Basurto Tonganoxie 135.0 435.0 1

7 Nicole Ashford Bonner Springs 135.0 410.0 0

8 Madeline Foster Lansing Lions 132.8 395.0 0

9 Taylor Barnett Lansing Lions 137.2 395.0 0

10 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 139.0 380.0 0

11 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 137.8 365.0 0

12 Taylor Bachtel Lansing Lions 139.0 355.0 0

13 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 136.0 345.0 0

14 China Cooper NKCHS Hornets 138.4 270.0 0

15 Leora  Peterson Lansing Lions 140.0 0 0

16 Hanna Bialek Bonner Springs 140.0 0 0


